11:53 AM ACBL San Diego Unit 539

011217 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis December 2016

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Holiday Party

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
ACBL
Sanctions & Fees

Total ACBL

Advertising Expense

Decorations

Director and Caddy Expense
Directors Fees

Total Director and Caddy Expense

Gifts
Hospitality Expense
Rent Expense

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Dec 16

796.00
796.00
796.00

149.88
149.88

54.00
60.00

100.00
100.00

318.00
1,673.18
700.00

3,055.06
-2,259.06
-2,259.06
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